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KIDS WEAR
SKI JACKET
SKI TROUSERS
WINTER JACKET & BODYWARM2!
RUNNING JACKET
FLEECE
SOFTSHELL
BASE LAYER
AC_JCESSORIES

Certificate of Registration

KENVA International Co. Ltd

We have a comprehensive
»
including all kinds of outddor.
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focus on rain jackets, ski jackets, softshell‘jack
outdoor wear products.Good quality, short dgll%epm
competitive price and flexible MOQ are the main advant




Art. No.: DFJ14660 Kids Fleece Jacket
Shell-100%polyester fleece

Art. No.: DFJ14861 Kids Fleece Jacket
Shell: 100%polyester melange fleece

Art. No.: RFJ14678 Kids softshell jacket
Shell.96% polyester.4% Spandex with fleece bonded 2 layer.
270g/m2 water-repellence breathable Jaser cut pocket

Art. No.: RSJ16272 Ski Jinf Jacket

Shell:100% nylon taslon with polyurethane coating
waterproof and breathable

Lining100% polyestor taffeta

Inner Jacket: 100%polyester fieece 280g/m2

Art. No.: RSJ16265 Kids Jacket

Padding: 100% polyester
Lining:100% polyester taffeta

Shell96% polyester,4% Spandex with TPU & fleece lamination,3 layer
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Art. No.: RSJ16278 Kids Jacket
Shell 96% polyester,4% Spandex with TPU & mesh lamination,3 layer

Art. No.: RSJ16264 Kids Fleece Jacket
Shell: 100%polyester polar fleece 260g/m2
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Art. No.: RST16267 Kids Trousers
Shell:100% nylon with polyurethane
coating waterproof and breathabie.
Padding:100% polyester,120g/m2
Lining:100% nylon taffeta
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Art. No.: RSJ16274 Lady's Ski 3in1 Jacket
Shes:100% nylon tasion with polyurethane coating
waterproof and breathable

Lining:100% polyester taffeta

Inner Jacket:100%polyesier floece,280g/m2

Art. No.: RSJ16275 Ski 3in Jacket

Shes:100% nylon tasion with polyurethane coating ,
waterproof and breathable

Lining:100% polyester taffeta

Inner Jacket:100%polyester fleece, 280g/m2




Art. No.: RST16283 Men's Ski Trousers
She#:100% nylon with polyurethane
coating walerproof and breathable
Padding 100% polyester
Lining:100% polyester tafleta

Art. No.: RST16282 Men's Ski Trousers
Sheil:100% polyester with polyurethane coating,
‘waterpeoof and breathable
Padding:100% polyester
Lining:100% polyester taffeta
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Art. No.: RST16279 Lady's Ski Trousers
Shell:100% nylon tasion with polyurethane coating
waterproof and breathable

Padding:100% polyester, »
Lining:100% polyester taffeta ‘

Waterproof
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Art. No.: RST16280 Lady's Ski Trousers
‘Shel100% nylon tasion with polyurethane coating ,
waterproof and breathable
Padding:100% polyester
Lining 100% polyester taffeta

Art. No.: RST16281 Lady's Ski Trousers
Shell-100%nylon with polyurethane coating,
waterproof and breathable.

Art. No.: DWJ14500 Down Jacket

Shell: 100% polyester micro fibre with PU
coating, waterproof and water repefient
Padding 80% down 20% feather

Art. No.: DWJ14501 Padding Jacket

Shell: 100% nylon

Padding:100% polyester, 160g/m2 soft padding
Lining:100% polyester taffeta

Art. No.: RWJ16252 Down Jacket
Shell:100% nylon

Padding: 100% polyester fake down padding
Lining: 100% nylon taffeta

Art. No.: RWJ16253 Jacket Art. No.: DWJ14502 Padding Jacket Art. No.: RWJ16257 Down Jacket
Shell:100% nylon Shell: 100% nylon with PU coating Shel:100% Nylon
Padding: 100% polyester fake down padding waterproof and water repelient Padding 80% Down 20% feather, 150g/m2
Liing: 100% nylon taffeta Padding: 100% polyester Lining:100% Nylon

Lining:100% polyester taffeta
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Art. No.: RWJ16235 Jacket
Shellin sleeve - 96% polyester, 4% spandex with TPU and fleece lamination,
Shell in body: 100% nylon

Padding in body: 100% polyester

Lining:100% polyester taffeta
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Art. No.: RWJ16233 Jacket
Shell in sieeve | 96% Polyester, 4% spandex with TPU and fleece lamination 3 layer ,320g/m2

Shellin body: 100% nylon
I Lining:100% polyester tafleta

Padding in body: 100% polyester




Art. No.: RWJ16213-A Men's Jacket-Solid color
Sheil: 100% Nylon , 380T , Sobd color
Padding: 100% polyester ,

soft padding , 140g/m2

Lining: 100% polyester taffeta ,210T

Art. No.: RFJ14250
Shell: 100% polyester with PU coating
Padding:100% polyester

Lining:100% polyester taffeta

Art. No..RWJ16258 Lady's Jacket
Shell: 100% nylon

Padding :80% down 20% feather
Lining:100% nylon

Art. No.: RSJ16268 Running Jacket
Sheli:100% nylon light weight

Very warm

Art. No..RWJ16254 Men's Jacket
Shell: 100% nylon

Padding :80% down 20% feather
Lining:100% nylon

Art. No.: RSJ14714 Running Jacket
Shel:100% nylon ight weight

Art. No.: RWV15217 Men's Padding Vest Art. No.: RWJ16265 Lady's Vest

Shell: 100% nylon Shell: 100% nylon
Padding: 100% polyester , 200g/m2,soft padding Padding:90% down 10% feather
Lining:100% nylon Lining:100% nylon

Art. No.: RWJ16256 Men's Vest
Shell: 100% nylon

Padding:90% down 10% feather
Lining:100% nylon

Art. No.: RWV14279 Men's Padding Vest
Shell: 100% polyester ipstop with PVC
Padding: 100%polyester

Lining: 210T 100% polyester tafleta

Art. No.: RSJ16270 Lady’s Running Jacket Art. No.: RSJ16271 Lady's Running Jacket
Shell:100% nylon ight weight Shell:100% nylon Jight weight
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Art. No.: RSJ16269 Running Jacket
Shell:100% nylon ight weight
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Art. No.: RSJ14715 Running Jacket
Shell-100% nylon kght weight




Art. No.: RFF15610 Fleece Jacket
Shell: 100% polyester fleece,280g/m2

Art. No.: RFJ1653-Men's Fleece
Shell: 100 % polyester fleece bonded with ples, 550g/m2

Art.No: RSJ16250 Men’s Jacket
Shell:100% polyester knitted bodkin, 380g/m2
Contrast :96%polyester 4%spandex with fleece bonded , 2iayer 270g/m2

Art. No.: RSJ16260 Lady's Jacket Art. No.: RSJ16261 Men's Jacket
Shell: 100 % polyester melange fleece Shell: 100 % polyester melange fleece

Art. No.: RFJ13640 Men's Jacket
Shell: 100 % polyester fieece with pie bonded, 380g/m2

Shel: 100 % polyester coral fleece, 270g/m2

Art. No.: RFJ13636 Lady’s Jacket

Art. No.: RFJ15603 Men's Jacket
Shell:100% polyester fleece ,144F/1500,280g/m2

Art. No.: RFJ13641 Men's Jacket
Shell: 100 % polyester polar fleece, 280g/m2
Contrast: 100% Polyester oxford

Art. No.: RFJ13633 Fleace Vest Art. No.: RFJ13832 Fleece Jacket
Shell: 100% polyester melange fleece, 280g/m2 Shell: 100% polyester melange fieece, 280g/m2

Art. No.: RFV14659 Fleece Vest
Shell:100% polyester micro polar fleece
with fleece bonded, 450g/m2

Art. No.: RFJ16227 Fleece Jacket
Shell: 100% polyester fieece, 150g/m2

= 8= CmE

Art. No.: RFJ16237 Fleace Jacket
Shell: 100%polyester fleece, 150/m2
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Art. No.: RFJ14670 Softshell Jacket
Shell: 96% polyester, 4%spandex with TPU & fleece laminaion,320g/m2
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Art. No.: RFJ13628 Men's softshell Jacket
Shell: 100% Polyester twill with TPU & mesh lamination,Jlayer
Waterproof breathable & windproof
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Art. No.: RFJ15856 Women’s Jacket with padding
Shell: 92% Polyester 8% spandex fleece,220g/m2
Contrast: 20D 100% Nylon ripstop

Padding: 100%Polyester , 100g/m2

Lining: 100%Nylon taffeta “

Art. No.: RFJ16607 Softshell Jacket
‘Shell: 6% polyester, 4% spandex with TPU and fleece 3 layer,320g/m2
waterproof 8000mm , breathable1000mvp

‘waterproof 8000mm,
I breathable1000mvp

Art. No.: RFJ13623--Men's softshell- Without hood
Shell: 96% polyester, 4%spandex with fieece bonded
2 layer, 270g/m2

Art. No.: RFJ13625--Men's softshell- With hood
Shell: 96% polyester, 4%spandex with fleece bonded
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Art. No.: RFJ 13647 Softshell Jacket Art, No.: RFJ13624-Lady 's softshell- Without hood
Shell: 100% Polyester melange with TPU and fleece lamination, Sheil: 96% polyester, 4%spandex with fleece bonded
3 layer, 3209/m2 2 layer, 270g/m2

2 layer, 270g/m2
Art. No.: RFJ13629 Lady's softshell Jacket
Shell: 100% Polyester twill with TPU & mesh, 3layer

‘Waterproof breathable & windproof

Art. No.: RFJ15857-Men's Jacket with padding
Shell: 92% Polyester 8% spandex fleece,220g/m2
Contrast 200 100% Nylon ripsiop

Padding: 100%Polyester , 100gim2

Lining: 100%Nylon taffeta

Art. No.: RFJ13626-Lady 's softshell- With hood
Shel: J0% polyese, 4%spandes i Seece bonded
2 layer, 270g/m

Art. No.: RFJ14663 Lady’s softshell Jacket
Shell: 100% polyester twill with TPU & fleece lamination 3 layer,
waterproof windproof and breathable

Art. No.: RFJ16611 Softshell Jacket
‘Shell: 96% polyester, 4% spandex with TPU
and fleece 3 layer,320g/m2

Art. No.: RSJ16276 Lady's Softshell Jacket
Shell: 96% polyester, 4% spandex with TPU and fleece lamination
waterproof and breathable

T1IHS140S

Art. No.: RFJ14667-Men's softshell Jacket
Shell: 96%polyester 4%spandex with TPU & fleece lamination, 320g/m2
Waterproof & breathable

Art. No.: RFJ13645-Men’s softshell
Main Shell: 96% polyester, 4%spandex with TPU & fleece Lamination, 3 layer, 320g/m2
Contrast Shell: 96% polyester, 4%spandex Printed with TPU & fleece lamination , 3 layer, 320g/m2
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Art. No.: RFV12611 Softshell Vest Art. No.: RFV13627 Softshell Vest
Shell: 100% polyester knitted with TPU and Shell: 96% polyester 4% spandex with fleece bonded 270g/m2
knitted fabric lamination 3 layer

Art. No.: RFT15608
SOFTSHELL TROUSERS
Shell: 94% polyester,
6%spandex with fleece
baoded 2 layer 300g/m2

» Waterproof
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Breathable

Art. No.: RST16278 Softshell Trousers
Shell: 96% polyester 4%spandex with TPU and fieece lamination, 3 layer, 320g/m2

Art. No.: RST16261
SOFTSHELL TROUSERS
96% polyester 4% spandex
with TPU and fleece
Stayer 320g.m2

Art. No.: RFV12612 Light softshell vest
Shel:100%polyester knitted check
double bonded,265g/m2

Sheil: 100%polyester knitted,

with TPU knitted fabric lamination,
Hayer

T1IaHS140S

Art. No.: RST16277
SOFTSHELL TROUSERS
Shell: 96% polyester,
4%spandex with TPU and
fleece lamination, 3 layer,
320g/m2
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Art. No.: RSU13818 Men's underwear Art. No.: RSU13817 Lady's underwear Art. No.: AWA13959 Art. No.:AUA12957 Art. No.: AWA13960
Shell: 94% Bamboo, 6% Spandex , 240g/m2 Shell: 94% Bamboo, 6% Spandex , 240g/m2 Shell: 65% Polyester , 35%Cotton, Material: 100% Acrylic knitted Shell: Beaver Nylon, 50% Nylon ,50% Cotton, 240g/m2
Padding:100% Polyester Lining:3M Thinsulate Lining: 70% Acrylic., 30% Polyester

Lining:65 % Polyester , 35% Cotton
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Art. No.: RSU13819 Men's Base Layer Art. No.: RSU13818 Men's underwear Art. No.: AWA13958 Art. No.: ASA12952 Art. No.: AUA 15954 Art. No.: AUA15953

Shell: 70% Bamboo, 30% Tencel, 180g/m2 Shell: 100%polyerter cookdry, 180g/m2 Shell: 100% Nylon tasion , 228T Shell 100% Polyester elasticated band Material 50% polyester 50% cotton Material 50%polyester,50% cotton
Contrast : 95% Polyester, 5% Spandex

Padding: 3M Thinsulate Padding,
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